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Price
228.32 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.48% (1.09)

US12572Q1058
CME

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

75,924 EUR
S&P 500

227.00 USD (200)
234.90 USD (100)
227.23 USD
229.14 USD
226.00 USD
227.23 USD
228.192975 USD
1,203,010
274,566,553.29
21,604
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/09/11 g

Headline Download
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12572Q1058&ID_NOTATION=6487848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12572Q1058&ID_NOTATION=6487848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28d3c9422e3d708555a7e356edb227912eb488384b02af33ed694a608c26a93d&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06881516aaf983ab2&time=1729420378&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efef7a5a94cc1b846dbc90d9aa8d0eb5c968e733717f6e61478f36a42c38527e&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=740881bbb886f2541&time=1729420378&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6af7ca56df1041e7a8128c9d713655736f57f5d0322b271a1cf290e129d0a8a8&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ff8becdea94f2bf0&time=1729420378&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b368a9ebbbd9f6eae45200862b0f625775d0ef1454d17b73b3679ec7de25c76&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70a0adce15826e904&time=1729420378&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f392ccf4e9b051f07a4a71b367c4370ef324261eaf19d7019bff5a279d365fc8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ac9ce7802af88bbd&time=1729420378&tool=RSC

CME GROUP INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
228.32 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.48% (1.09)

ISIN US12572Q1058
Symbol CME
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 75,924 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 227.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 234.90 USD (100)
Open 227.23 USD
High 229.14 USD
Low 226.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 227.23 USD
VWAP 228.192975 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,203,010
Trading volume 274,566,553.29
Number of trades 21,604
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.91% +5.71% +6.73%
Perf (abs.) +18.67 +12.33 +14.39
Beta -0.13 -0.01 0.42
Volatility 15.95 17.28 20.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 198.76 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/10/ 17:32 210.60 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 210.15 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 210.10 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/ 22:00 228.32 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

274.57

226.35 USD (1,457,470
220.56 USD (1,986,958
207.50 USD (2,118,758
209.85 USD (1,899,481
230.12 USD (2024/10/17
190.70 USD (2024/06/18
230.12 USD (2024/10/17
190.70 USD (2024/06/18

L e =E — = ===

Number of
trades

1

11

21,604
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6487848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318954485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24355826

CME GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
17

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:26

15:32

17:25

09:27

19:31

08:08

209.35 EUR

228.21 USD

210.45 EUR

208.65 EUR

210.10 EUR

208.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18485310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18485312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18485311

CME GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

48 CME Group

Members of Management Board

Deborah Lucas Member of Board of
Directors

Contact Details Bryan Durkin ~ Member of Board of

CME GROUP INC. Directors

-- Charles Carey Member of Board of
20 South Wacker Drive - 60606 Chicago Directors

Telefon: +1-312-930-1000

Fax: +1-312-466-4410

Daniel Member of Board of
Glickman Directors

Daniel Kaye Member of Board of

E-mail: info@cmegroup.com Directors

Dennis Member of Board of

Suskind Directors

Elizabeth Cook Member of Board of
Directors

Harold Ford Member of Board of
Directors

Howard Siegel Member of Board of
Directors

Kathryn Member of Board of

Benesh Directors

Larry Gerdes = Member of Board of
Directors

Martin Member of Board of

Gepsman Directors

Patrick Member of Board of

Maloney Directors

Patrick Member of Board of

Mulchrone Directors

Phyllis Lockett Member of Board of
Directors

Rahael Seifu Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Tierney Member of Board of
Directors

Terry Savage  Member of Board of
Directors

Timothy Member of Board of

Bitsberger Directors

William Hobert Member of Board of
Directors

William Member of Board of

Shepard Directors

Terrence A. Chairman of Managing

Duffy Board

Hilda Harris Member of Executive

Piell Committee

Julie Member of Executive

Holzrichter Committee
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mailto:info@cmegroup.com

CME GROUP INC.

Julie Winkler Member of Executive
Committee
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